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Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific 
Eightieth session 

22-26 April 2024, Bangkok  
 

Liaison officers 
1.  The ESCAP secretariat extends its warm welcome to all participants of the eightieth session of the 

Commission. 
2.  To assist delegations, the staff members whose names appear in the list below shall serve as liaison 

officers. 
3.  The liaison officers are secretariat staff members who shall be assisting delegations in addition to 

their regular duties in the substantive servicing of the Commission session. 
4.  Delegations may contact the liaison officers should they need assistance. Delegates from ESCAP 

members and associate members are requested to contact their respective liaison officers to 
receive usernames and passwords to access the draft resolutions. 

 

Members/ 
Associate Members 

Liaison Officers 
Division/ 

Office 
Contact 

Afghanistan Ms. Mikiko Tanaka 
Subregional Office for  
South and South-West  

Asia 

E-mail: mikiko.tanaka@un.org 
Office: +91 113097-3702 

Armenia Ms. Aneta Nikolova 
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: nikolova@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2459 

Australia Ms. Vanessa Steinmayer 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: steinmayerv@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2131 

Azerbaijan Ms. Min Kyong Kim 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: min.kim3@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1171 

Bangladesh Mr. Matthew Wittenstein Energy Division 
E-mail: matthew.wittenstein@un.org  

Office: +66 2288-2179 

Bhutan Mr. Nyingtob Norbu 

Section on Sustainable 
Development and 

Countries in Special 
Situations 

E-mail: norbun@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1049 

Brunei Darussalam Mr. Nares Kongsak 
Division of 

Administration 
E-mail: kongsak@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1286  

Cambodia Mr. Channarith Meng  

Section on Sustainable 
Development and 

Countries in Special 
Situations 

E-mail: channarith.meng@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2881 

China  
Hong Kong, China 
Macao, China 

Ms. Lingling Zhang  
 

Information and 
Communications 

Technology and Disaster 
Risk Reduction Division 

E-mail : lingling.zhang@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1948 

Democratic  
People’s Republic  
of Korea 

Ms. Kanlaya Kamonwatin Transport Division 
E-mail: kamonwatin@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1663 

Fiji Ms. So Youn Chu  
Division of 

Administration 
Email: so.chu@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1887 

France Mr. Yann Duval 
Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 
E-mail: duvaly@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2252 

Georgia Mr. Chul Min Lee 

Information and 
Communications 

Technology and Disaster 
Risk Reduction Division 

E-mail : chul.lee@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1544 

India Mr. Anshuman Varma             
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: varmaa@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 3535 
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Indonesia Ms. Rattana Duangrapruen  Statistics Division 
E-mail: duangrapruen@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1609 

Iran (Islamic  
Republic of) 

Ms. Areum Han 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: areum.han@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1704 

Japan Mr. Daisuke Maruichi 

Information and 
Communications 

Technology and Disaster 
Risk Reduction Division 

E-mail: daisuke.maruichi@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1430 

Kazakhstan  Ms. Aida Karazhanova 

Information and 
Communications 

Technology and Disaster 
Risk Reduction Division 

E-mail: karazhanova@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1450 

Kiribati 
 
Mr. Cheevin Chulikavit  
 

Division of 
Administration 

E-mail: chulikavit@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 2509 

 

Kyrgyzstan Ms. Aida Karazhanova 

Information and 
Communications 

Technology and Disaster 
Risk Reduction Division 

E-mail: karazhanova@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1450 

Lao People’s  
Democratic  
Republic 

Ms. Warinthorn 
Pueriphanvichai  

Division of 
Administration 

E-mail: pueriphanvichai@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1616 

Malaysia 

Ms. Pharinee 
Rattanaangkulvatana 
 
Alternate Liaison Officer: Ms.  
Duangsamorn Chudabuddhi  

Division of 
Administration 

E-mail: glinmali@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 2432 

 
E-mail: chudabuddhi@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2032  

Maldives  Ms. Soomi Hong 

Information and 
Communications 

Technology and Disaster 
Risk Reduction Division 

E-mail : soomi.hong@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1809 

Marshall Islands 
Mrs. Wanna Kunsabfueng 
 

Transport Division 
E-mail: kunsabfueng@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2540 

Micronesia  
(Federated States  
of) 

Mr. Matthew Perkins 
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: perkinsm@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1787 

Mongolia  Mr. Ishtiaque Ahmed Transport Division 
E-mail: ahmed200@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1435 

Myanmar 
Mr. Ruhimat  
Soerakoesoemah 

Subregional Office for  
South-East Asia 

E-mail:  
ruhimat.soerakoesoemah@un.org    

Office: +66 2 288 2902 

Nauru Mr. Tengfei Wang 
Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 
E-mail: wangt@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1658 

Nepal Mr. Michael Williamson Energy Division 
E-mail : williamson@un.org  

Office : +66 2288 1878  

Netherlands 
(Kingdom of the) 

Ms. Duygu Cinar 
Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 
E-mail:  duygu.cinar@un.org  

 

New Zealand  Mr. Alexey Kravchenko 
Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 
E-mail: kravchenkoa@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1628 

Pakistan Mr. Hamid Mehmood 

Information and 
Communications 

Technology and Disaster 
Risk Reduction Division 

E-mail : hamid.mehmood@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1449 

Palau Ms. Wannaporn Sridama  Statistics Division 
E-mail: sridamaw@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2593 
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Papua New Guinea Ms. Zilu Zhou 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: zilu.zhou@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2175 

Philippines Ms. Nixie Abarquez 
Macroeconomic Policy 

and Financing for 
Development Division 

E-mail: mabanag@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1803 

Republic of Korea Ms. Sanjeevani Singh               
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: sanjeevani.singh@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1438 

Russian Federation  Mr. Sergey Tulinov  Energy Division 
E-mail: tulinov@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288-1620 

Samoa 
Mr. Eugene Zuniga  
 

Division of 
Administration 

E-mail: eugene.zuniga@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1781 

Singapore Mr. Clement Wu Yichun 
Strategy and Programme 

Management Division 
E-mail : yichuan.wu@un.org 

Office : +66 2288 1671 

Solomon Islands Mr. Michal Podolski  
Macroeconomic Policy 

and Financing for 
Development Division 

E-mail: michal.podolski@un.org 
Office: +66 2288 2075 

Sri Lanka 

 
Ms. Aiko Akiyama (on 22 April) 
Ms. Alysha Brahmantiara Putri 
(on 23-26 April) 
 

Social Development 
Division 

E-mail: akiyama@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2315 

 
E-mail: alysha.putri@un.org 

Tajikistan Ms. Anna Lobanova Energy Division 
E-mail :anna.lobanova@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288-2430 

Thailand 
Mr. Veerawin Su  
 

Macroeconomic Policy 
and Financing for 

Development Division 

E-mail: veerawin.su@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1619 

Timor-Leste Mr. Alejandro Garcia Macias Transport Division 
E-mail: alejandro.macias@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1402 

Tonga  
Mr. Krishna Sutheero  
 

Division of 
Administration 

E-mail: sutheero@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 2462 

Türkiye 
Ms. Leena 
Taechamongkalapiwat 

Social Development 
Division 

E-mail: leenat@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1264 

Turkmenistan Mr. Oliver Paddison  

Section on Sustainable 
Development and 

Countries in Special 
Situations 

E-mail: paddison@un.org 
Office: +66 2288 1625 

Tuvalu Mr. Siyu Yao 
Macroeconomic Policy 

and Financing for 
Development Division 

E-mail: siyu.yao@un.org 

United Kingdom of 
Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland 

Mr. Jonathan Wong 
Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 
E-mail: jwong@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1370 

United States of 
America 

Ms. Heather Lynne  
Taylor-Strauss 

Trade, Investment and 
Innovation Division 

E-mail: taylor21@un.org   
Office: +66 2 288 1703 

Uzbekistan  Mr. Bekhzod Rakhmatov Transport Division 
E-mail: rakhmatov@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2237 

Vanuatu 
Mr. Madan Bandhu Regmi 
 

Transport Division 
E-mail: regmi.unescap@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1571 

Viet Nam 

Ms. Cong Tran 
 
Alternate Liaison Officer:        
Ms. Lilian Mendonsa  

Division of 
Administration 

E-mail: tran1@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1591 

 
E-mail: lilian.mendonsa@un.org 

Office: +66 2288 2155 
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